{
Pioneer Institute of Professional Studies, Indore BBA and BCA-I/III/V Semester End Examination Time Table 11-10-17
NOV-DEC-2017
i 09:30 AM -
Time:
12:30 PM

Date Day BCA-1 (CBCS) BCA-I1l (CBCS) BCA-V (CBCS)

Batch ‘ 2015,2016 & 2017 2015 &2016 2015
22-11-17 Wednesday | 13101:Mathematics-| Wik by
23-11-17 Thursday s 23301:Mathematics - IlI Rk
24-11-17 Friday rrets rRaN 33501 A:JAVA Programming
25-11-17 Saturday 13102:Physics-I L L
27-11-17 Monday R 23302:Data Structure BN
28-11-17 Tuesday T ek 33504 B:Web Designing & Web

Technology
13103:Programming &
29-11-17 Wednesday Problem Solving HREAK Fork
through C-1
30-11-17 Thursday P— 23304C:Developm§nt of .
Entreprenuership-I

1-12-17 Friday oty L% 33502 B:Software Engineering
4-12-17 Monday 13104:English s e

Director




Pioneer Institute of Professional Studies, Indore BBA and BCA-I/I11/V Semester End Examination Time Table

11-10-17
NOV-DEC-2017

Tim 09:30 AM -
Iime:
12:30 PM

Date Day BCA-I (CBCS) BCA-IIl (CBCS) BCA-V (CBCS)

Batch 2015,2016 & 2017 2015 &2016 2015
5.12-17 Tuesday D 23303:Digital C.omputer T

Electronics

6-12-17 . | Wednesday b5 LbEi i 33503 /;:‘Discrete Mathematics
7_12_17 Thursday % %k ok ok * ok ok ok ok 3k %k ok k

Director




